Sunlite

Ingredient

Sodium sulfate

Sodium carbonate
Pentasodium Triphosphate
Sodium dichloroisocyanurate

Sodium Metasilicate

CAS #
7757-82-6
497-19-8

7758-29-4
2893-78-9

6834-92-0

Function
Additive
Builder-Alkaline
Builder
Bleach-Chlorine

Builder-Alkaline

Designated List (if applicable)

EU CMRs

EU CMRs


https://echa.europa.eu/documents/10162/13562/cmr_report_en.pdf
https://echa.europa.eu/documents/10162/13562/cmr_report_en.pdf

